
Year wise Gas & Condensate Transmitted To Distribution Company. 
 
 

Year Titas Gas T&D. Co. Ltd. BGSL Jalalabad Gas T&D.S Ltd. PGCL Total Cumulative  
 Quantity  Tk. Quantity Tk. Quantity  Tk. Quantity Tk. Quantity Tk. Quantity Tk. 

1993-94       433.54 6.95 - - - - - - 433.54 6.95 433.54 6.95
1994-95             1599.70 33.72 - - 91.15 1.75 - - 1690.85 35.47 2124.39 42.42
1995-96             1683.63 37.04 - - 174.30 3.83 - - 1857.93 40.87 3982.32 83.29
1996-97             1408.05 32.44 165.38 3.64 164.87 3.62 - - 1738.30 39.70 5720.62 122.99
1997-98             1252.48 27.56 1401.30 30.83 158.59 3.48 - - 2812.37 61.87 8532.99 184.86
1998-99            2398.46 52.76 801.73 17.64 57.06 1.25 - - 3257.25 71.65 11790.24 256.51
1999-00            2916.64 64.18 561.41 12.35 6.54 0.14 15.29 0.34 3499.88 77.01 15290.12 333.52
2000-01            3225.52 70.97 611.26 13.45 81.28 1.79 379.92 8.35 4297.98 94.56 19588.10 428.08
2001-02          3618.51 85.01 699.06 16.53 163.42 3.83 458.32 10.84 4939.31 116.21 24527.41 544.29
2002-03          4437.13 110.92 524.87 13.11 151.65 3.79 491.63 12.29 5605.28 140.11 30132.69 684.40
2003-04          5125.86 128.15 765.32 19.13 156.65 3.91 554.86 13.88 6602.69 165.07 36735.38 849.47
2004-05          5613.79 174.36 1264.74 39.15 225.71 7.09 618.09 19.20 7722.33 239.80 44457.73 1089.27
2005-06          6851.96 219.26 1182.69 37.85 321.35 10.30 507.94 16.15 8863.94 283.63 53321.67 1372.84
2006-07 
(Upto 

February-
2007) 

5046.90          161.50 1027.19 32.84 219.97 7.05 318.64 12.20 6612.70 213.59 61626.24 1586.43

 


